Interim Resolution

/ Resolution + Ashish Vyas 1BBI 0. I1BBI/I / 12267
Name of the corp PRIVATE LIMITED.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 1st July, 2022.; List of creditors as on: 28th Sep, 2023.
List of operational creditors Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Amount in Rs.
Detais of aim received Detals of dlaim admitted
Amount of
Amount any mutual § §
\mou hether Amount of Amount of clsim | Amount of daim under
Srno Name of Creditors. Amount of claim coveredby | ATOUnt [ Wi %% voting | | dues, that ' of dlar Remarks, if any.
Date ofrece Amount caimed ature of claim covern reate contingent claim ot adrmitted verification
8 " " admitted Nature of security anr| et |shareincac| " may be set-
seri | suarontee | panty2 ot
1[PvRiNOXLid 20523 92,86,049 46,42,007 No. 0.00% B - B 46,44,002
Total 92,86,049 46,42,007 - - - - 46,44,042




